
Name

Email Address

Postcode

Colour of eglu Red [ ] Blue [ ] Green [ ] Yellow [ ] Pink [ ] Orange [ ]

Your Chickens Name Breed Age
Chicken 1
Chicken 2
Chicken 3
Chicken 4

Hen 1 Hen 2 Hen 3 Hen 4 Total
Friday, 10th March

Saturday, 11th March
Sunday, 12th March
Monday, 13th March
Tuesday, 14th March

Wednesday, 15th March
Thursday, 16th March

Friday, 17th March
Saturday, 18th March

Sunday, 19th March
Total Weight (g)

You can send your results by:
Fax: 01295 758118

Scan and your email them to penny@omlet.co.uk
Post: Omlet, Tuthill Park, Wardington, Banbury, Oxfordshire, OX17 1SD

Weight (g)The Eggs

This year's National Science Week is all about colour. With this in mind we have created a highly scientific 
experiment to find out whether the colour of your eglu makes a difference to the amount of eggs your hens 
lay and even the size of them? It should produce a wonderful insight into the world of chickens and who 
know what we might find.  You can take part by recording your chickens' egg production and sending us 
the results.

Head Scientist Details

Title: Does the colour of your eglu effect egg production?

All results must be in sent by end of March so we 
can start our super computer analysising the results.
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